

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

S.T. 170(U)/15 (CIS Reg. no. 143/16)

Shyampur P.S. case no. 78/15, dt. 02.03.15, U/s. 302/201/20B IPC, GR- 439/15

Order no. 27 dated: 17/04/19

Both the accused persons namely Rabin Manna and Jagadish Manna on court bail present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. in-Charge is present.

Today is fixed for crsos of PW2.

Sumitra Chakraborty is further examined in cross in part as PW1 and deferred.

To date i.e 18/04/19 for evidence of PW4.

D/c

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Sd/-

(Ratan Kumar Das)
Additional Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah