

In the Court of
Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present : Sri Sandip Choudhury, ADJ, 1st Court, Uluberia,
In-charge of ADJ 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah ((JO Code : WB 0587))

S.T. 170(U)/15(CIS Reg. no. 143/16)

Order no.57
dated: 18/04/24

Record is put up today due to holiday on 17.04.24 on
account of "Ramnavami".

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 03/07/2024 for cross examination of PW5.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(I/C)

Additional Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(I/C)